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HOLIDAY DATE SITE HOURS OFFICE HOURS 

New Year’s Day Wednesday, January 1 Closed Closed 

Martin Luther King Jr Day Monday, January 20 Open Closed 

Presidents’ Day Monday, February 17 Open Closed 

Cesar Chavez Day Monday, March 31 Open Closed 

Memorial Day Monday, May 26 *Closed Closed 

Independence Day Friday, July 4 *Closed Closed 

Labor Day Monday, September 1 *Closed Closed 

Indigenous Peoples’ Day Monday, October 13 Open Closed 

Veterans Day Tuesday, November 11 Open Closed 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 27 Closed Closed 

Day After Thanksgiving Friday, November 28 Open Closed 

Christmas Day Thursday, December 25 Closed Closed 

* Site open for franchise haulers only; closed to the public. 

** If the holiday is on a Saturday, the administrative office will be closed on the preceding Friday. If 

the holiday is on a Sunday, the administrative office will be closed on Monday. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Disposal Hours 

Monday-Friday: 7:00 a.m.- 4:00 p.m. 

Saturday: 8:00 a.m.- 4:00 p.m. 

 

Administrative Office Hours 

Monday-Friday: 8:00 a.m.- 4:00 p.m. 

Last Chance Mercantile Hours 

Tuesday-Saturday: 9:00 a.m.– 4:00 p.m. 

Household Hazardous Waste Hours 

Monday-Saturday: 9:00 a.m.– 4:00 p.m. 

 


